
Name Role Email

Nate Nehring County Council Member (District 1) nate.nehring@snoco.org

Megan Dunn County Council Member (District 2) megan.dunn@snoco.org

Sam Low Former County Council Member (District 5) sam.low@snoco.org

Jared Mead County Council Member (District 4) jared.mead@snoco.org

Strom Peterson County Council Member (District 3) strom.peterson@snoco.org

Dave Somers Snohomish County Executive dave.somers@co.snohomish.wa.us

Ken Klein Executive Office Staff / Executive Director Kenneth.Klein@co.snohomish.wa.us

Mike McCrary Planning/Permitting Staff mike.mccrary@snoco.org

Jared Anderson Staff or Legal Counsel Jared.Anderson@co.snohomish.wa.us

Bill Leif Engineering or Staff bill.leif@snoco.org

Greg Farris Planning/Public Works greg.farris@snoco.org

SnoCo DPW NPDES Stormwater / Environmental Program dpw-npdes@co.snohomish.wa.us

Doug Gresham WA State Dept. of Ecology doug.gresham@ecy.wa.gov

Contact Council General Council Inbox contact.council@co.snohomish.wa.us


